3D World Championships - Individual Finals
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Gomez Tommy

Medve Tamas
Duchkowitsch Wolfgang
Rebec David
Chambolleron Luc
Braden Michael

Salvoni Gian Mario

Kormos Robert

Bruderer Erika

Forni Tania

Chantrel Joelle
Saubion Violette
Sluga Darja

Torrellas Isabel
Garzoni Maria Matilde

Bielli Antonella
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16-21 May 2005

Individual Finals

Compound - Senior Men

Score

58**

58*

58

56

55

53

49

49

Arrow

6

6

Ten X Hits
5 0 6
5 0 6
5 2 6
4 0 6
5 2 6
4 0 6
2 0 6
3 1 6

Compound - Senior Women

Score

53

48

46

41

41

39

38

33

Arrow

6

6

Ten X Hits

4 0 6
3 0 6
2 1 6
1 0 6
2 1 5
0 0 6
2 0 5
1 1 5

Long Bow - Senior Men

Score

Arrow

Ten X Hits
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Hegedus Szilard
Leslie Bill

Govoni Davide
Gorsic Edo
Nunlist Kurt
Lecea Jean-Pierre
Iriarte Jose Luis

Buh Zdravko

Barbaro Giulia
Ramos Daniele
Gruden Ana
Kastelic Irena
Sangenis Gloria
Virula Katrin
Vorderegger Karin

Braida Tania

Natlacen Andrej
Bellotti Daniele
Jonsson Eric
Grouard Ludovic

Seimandi Giuseppe
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48

42

41

39

33

31

31

25

6 0
6 0
6 1
6 0
6 1
6 1
6 0
6 0

Long Bow - Senior Women

Score

38

36

28

25

23

23

15

10

Score

49

46

44%

44

41

Arrow Ten

6 1
6 1
6 1
6 1
6 0
6 0
6 0
6 0

Recurve - Senior

Arrow Ten

6 2
6 2
6 1
6 1
6 1

X
0

Hits
6

5

Men

Hits
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3D World Championships - Individual Finals

6 Gouriou Alain l l FRA 39 6 0 0 5
7 Kerschbacher August = AUT 36 6 1 0 6
8 Pittaluga Fabio .:. ITA 26 6 0 0 4
Recurve - Senior Women
Rank Athlete Nation Score Arrow Ten X Hits
1 Perrinel Francoise l l FRA 39 6 1 0 5
2 Girard Michele l l FRA 38* 6 1 0 6
3 Beric Karmen E SLO 38 6 1 0 6
4 Podgorsek Stasa E SLO 36 6 0 0 6
5 Marchetti Lucia .:. ITA 32 6 0 0 4
6 Cappelletti Arianna .:. ITA 30 6 1 0 5
L |
7 Perez-botran Begonia ] ESP 28 6 0 0 5
|
8 Santelj Irena E SLO 23 6 1 0 6
Home Page News Results Medals Image Gallery
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3D World Championships - Team Finals Page 1 of 2

II Archery 3DI World Championship
Genova, 16-21 May 2005
Team Finals

Men - Teams

Rank Nation Athletes Score Arrow Ten X Hits

Salvoni Gian Mario

Italy Bellotti Daniele 151 18 9 3 17
Govoni Davide
Duchkowitsch Wolfgang

Austria Kerschbacher August 149 18 7 2 18
Vorderegger Dietmar

Hegedus Szilard

3 Hungary Spergel Lajos 148 18 9 2 17
Szedlar Janos
Rebec David
Slovenia Natlacen Andrej 145 18 9 1 17
Gorsic Edo

Chambolleron Luc
France Gouriou Alain 144 18 6 1 18
Lecea Jean-Pierre

Gomez Tommy

6 U.S.A. Steinke Kenton 140 18 9 0 16
Leslie Bill
Mora Angel

7 Spain Lorenz Jordi 136 18 5 0 18

HE=FIC

Iriarte Jose Luis

Women - Teams

Rank Nation Athletes Score Arrow Ten X Hits

Saubion Violette
France Girard Michelle 128 18 5 1 17
Ramos Daniele

[y

Torrellas Isabel

Spain Perez-botran Begonia 123 18 5 1 16
Sangenis Gloria
Dolezal Hedy

Austria Linhart Reingild 118 18 5 0 15
Vorderegger Karin
Sluga Darja

Slovenia Beric Karmen 112 18 5 0 15
Kastelic Irena

H

Ly
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Garzoni Maria Matilde
Marchetti Lucia 90 18 2 2 13
Barbaro Giulia
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II Archery 3DI World Championship
Genova, 16-21 May 2005

Medals
Nation Gold Silver Bronze

France 2 2 1

Italy 2 1 1

Hungary 1 1 1

Switzerland 1 1 0

United States 1 1 0

Slovenia 1 0 2

Austria 0 1 2

Spain 0 1 0

PHIKINS] =

Sweden 0 0 1
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